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Annexure X
Details of Capital evolution of the transferee/resulting company:
[Date  of [ No. of | Issue Type of Issue [ Cumulative | Whether
Issue shares Price (IPO/FPO/ capital (No | listed, if not
issued (Rs.) Preferential Issue/ | of shares) | listed, give
Scheme/ Bonus/ reasons B
Rights, etc.) thereof
28/02/1995 | 7000 10 As per | 7000 Listed
Memorandum
06/08/1995 | 8,04,000 10 Allotment 8,11,000 Listed
07/02/1996 | 8,89,000 10 Allotment 17,00,000 Listed
07/03/1996 | 34,50,600 10 Allotment - IPO 51,50,600 Listed
24/03/2020 | 1,33,33,500 | NA Scheme 1,84,84,100 | Listed
10/12/2022 | 23,40,980 | Rs.229.00 Preferential Issue 2,08,25,080 | Listed
per share
16/12/2022 | 97,000 Rs.229.00 | Preferential Issue 2,09,22,080 | Listed
per share
16/06/2023 | 2,15,000 Rs.268.00 | Conversion of | 2,11,37,080 | Listed
per equity | Warrants into Equity
share shares issued on
Preferential basis
21/06/2023 | 3,85,000 Rs.268.00 | Conversion of | 2,15,22,080 | Listed
per equity | Warrants into Equity
share shares issued on
Preferential basis
24/06/2023 | 5,00,000 Rs.268.00 | Conversion of | 2,20,22,080 | Listed
per Equity | Warrants into Equity
share shares issued on
Preferential basis
25/07/2023 | 71,975 Rs.268.00 | Conversion of | 2,20,94,055 | Listed
per Equity | Warrants into Equity
share shares issued on
Preferential basis
14/08/2023 | 5,45,533 Rs.487.00 | Preferential Issue 2,26,39,588 | Listed
per equity
share ]
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